3 / b ) 4 3 0

HSTO_PARTS

| TEM NUMBER|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

| HT2 106 PIVOT ARM | @

? HT2 11 | SPRING | , /CD

3 HT2 13 ] BUSHING BLUE | . . . .

4 HT2 132 BUSHING WHITE |
5 % HT2139  [BUSHING ASSEMBLY WITH SEALS | ‘ AN -

6 HT2 100 CORN BODY (POTENTIOMETER) | N\

7 08100103 SNAP RING E-CLIP |

8 HT9810-720 |  SENSOR (POTENTIOMETER) | /
8 A 08100127 0-RING EPDM, SIZE -115 | e

g 0820011 M6 HEX NUT :

0 08200112 M5x40 HEX BOLT :

| HT2 122 SHIELD |

1?2 08200117 M8x 12 FLANGE BOLT : .

3 172133 STOP | HEADSIGHT

4 0820015 5/16-18 FLANGE LOCK NUT |

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DATE
B HIZ2110 SPRING | DIMENSIONS W10 TOL ARE BASIC OCT 11, 19
6 08200131 | 3/8-16 SERRATED FLANGE NUT : @G e mout [SUEET | OF |
‘7 HTZ‘ ‘7 EXTENS‘ON 2 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING 1S PROPRIETARY TO
'8 08200108 3/8-16x1-3/8 HEX BOLT > 253'.’3%?%".%:%-:23? UNAUTHORIZED USE OF SUCH CONTENTS 1S
9 HT2 1 13-B POLY ARM BLACK | ';l‘;‘;'“
HT2 1 13- POLY ARM YELLOW AL
| BT [ e ST, | s e e
S e TARGET HIGH VOLTAGE = 4. 00V (ACCEPTABLE RANGE 3.95V - 4.05Y) HSTO PARTS C"GOL;VH C
3 | 0 D 4 3 ?




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_6
	new_view_7
	new_view_8
	new_view_9
	new_view_10



